p. 1 of 2

[image: image1.wmf] 


TESC MPA Advisory Board Meeting
May 4th, 2011
CANCELLED
Agenda

1. Introductions (“new” staff member)

2. Review of minutes of last meeting 

3. Updates 

a. Admissions

b. The Budget 
c. Core Competencies Approved

4. Presentation: Our MPA Tribal Governance Concentration Overview

5. Discussion: New Board Member suggestions as well as representation; terms/rotation/minimum expectations 
Working Members

· Stephen Buxbaum, Consultant/Adjunct Faculty - TESC MPA  shbuxbaum@comcast.net      
· Ken Conte, Director, Office of Program Research Washington State House of Representatives conte_ke@leg.wa.gov         

· Dick Cushing, Vice President, Waldron & Company  dccushing@comcast.net 
· Meagan Eliot, Principal, FLT Consulting   mdeliot@mac.com 
· Russ Lehman, Visiting Faculty, TESC MPA lehmanr@evergreen.edu 
· Mary Anne Lindeblad, Director, Division of Program Support Medical Assistance Administration lindem@dshs.wa.gov 
· Wolfgang Opitz, Assistant Treasurer, Washington State Treasurers Office Wolfgang.Opitz@tre.wa.gov 
· Randy Scott, olyaccess@msn.com  
· Marcee Stiltner, Executive Director, ROOF (Rochester Organization of Families) Community Services  marcees@comcast.net      

· Pam Toal, Executive Director, United Way of Thurston County ptoal@unitedway-thurston.org 
Honorary Members

· W. Ron Allen, Chair, Jamestown S’Kallam Tribe

· Dan Evans, Former US Senator, Governor and President of TESC

· Governor Christine Gregoire

In 2006, Board members had the following to say about the roles of the Advisory Board: Each of you noted that you were looking forward to hearing one another’s perspectives.  As well you acknowledged that there were multiple roles the board could serve.  You wisely suggested that these roles were dependent on member’s interest and experience, and the needs of the MPA program. Most you admitted that you are not comfortable with fund raising directly, but are willing to assist as needed in other areas to acquire funding. 
I.
Provide Perspective 

A. Short and Long Range Planning: Who/What is the MPA Program and its Future

B. MPA Program’s Niche
C. Competition


II.
Provide Expert Advice 


A. Fund Raising
B. Marketing/Promoting the Program
C. Advise on Curriculum Planning and Public Agency Connections

III.
Provide Direct Support


A. Direct Student and Faculty Support

B. Advocacy
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